
No. Name of Staff 21-Jan 21-Feb 21-Mar 21-Apr 21-May 21-Jun 21-Jul 21-Aug 21-Sep 21-Oct 21-Nov 21-Dec 22-Jan 22-Feb 22-Mar 22-Apr 22-May
1 Hk.Qazi Rashid Anwar 50% 97% 97% 50% 15% 87% 88% 100% 97% 100% 84% 95% 100% 100% 100% 15% 50%
2 Hk.Noor Mohd Patel 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
3 Hk.Qazi Rashid Anwar 50% 97% 97% 50% 15% 87% 88% 100% 97% 100% 84% 95% 100% 100% 100% 15% 50%
4 Hk.Khan Mohd. Qaiser 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 97% 97% 88% 97% 97% 97% 89% 85% 100% 100% 100% 100%
5 Hk. Asfia Tarannum 97% 85% 88% 97% 97% 97% 97% 100% 89% 97% 86% 88% 100% 97% 100% 97% 75%
6 HK. Yasmeen Mohd Ali - 97% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
7 Hk.Tanzim Kadiri 97% 97% 97% 100% 73% 97% 88% 97% 100% 97% 88% 95% 100% 100% 97% 97% 50%
8 Hk. Niamat Khot 96% 91% 82% 97% 79% 94% 82% 100% 94% 82% 97% 67% 85% 100% 18% 100% 100%
9 Hk. Ansari Humaira 100% 91% 88% 100% 67% 100% 91% 97% 94% 79% 97% 79% 100% 85% 100% 100% 100%

10 HK.Mohd.Farooque Ansari 100% 94% 97% 100% 30% 85% 50% 57% 100% 58% 94% 43% 85% 100% 50% 100% 100%
11 Hk. Shadab Jamal 97% 97% 88% 100% 88% 97% 88% 100% 97% 88% 84% 88% 88% 88% 100% 97% 50%
12 Hk.Ansari Salma Bano 73% 85% 88% 85% 88% 88% 67% 76% 94% 82% 70% 70% 85% 100% 100% 100% 100%
13 Hk.Khan Sumayya 97% 100% 82% 97% 94% 94% 88% 100% 91% 94% 97% 76% 100% 66% 100% 100% 100%
14 Hk. Faiyazi Daniya 88% 97% 85% 100% 73% 94% 94% 100% 100% 97% 100% 67% 100% 85% 100% 100% 100%
15 Hk. Asif A Chaudhary 97% 97% 97% 100% 97% 97% 97% 100% 100% 97% 89% 87% 97% 100% 97% 97% 15%
16 Hk. Shaila Khan 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 76% - - 20% 100% 100% 100%
17 Hk. Shaikh Shareef 91% 94% 94% - - - - 79% 79% 61% 67% 79% 85% 36% 75% 100% 100%

Hkm. Bushra Zahoor 100% 100% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Hk. Sayyed Habib Karim - - - - - - - - - - - - 33% 79% 79% 97% 94%

19 Hk. Ziauddin - 15% 100% 100% 100% 100% 70% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
20 Hk. Eijaz Siddique 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 30% 100%
21 Hk.Noor Mohd Patel 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 3% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
22 Hk. Azim 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 94% 100% 15% 50% 100% 100%

Dr. Fahadullah 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 79% - - - - - - -
Dr. Irshad Ahmed Shaikh - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

24 Mrs Sneha Sail 88% 80% 50% 97% 97% 50% 97% 100% 97% 100% 50% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
25 Mrs. Shabana Tamboli 88% 88% 80% 97% 97% 85% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 88% 100% 100% 100% 97%
26 Ms Sayyed Rubina 50% 88% 75% 15% - 95% 80% 100% 100% 97% 100% 88% 88% 100% 100% 100% 100%
27 Mrs.Saramma Raju 75% 96% 50% 15% - 30% 80% 100% 100% 97% 97% 97% 100% 100% 50% 100% 100%
28 Ms. Nidhi Lakde 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
29 Ms. Rajshree Tambe 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 91% 61% 97% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100%
30 Mrs. Shamim Mansoori 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 91% 100% 88% 100% 50% 91% 100% 100%
31 Ms. Sugra bi Shaikh 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 76% 97% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Mis. Pooja 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% - 100% 91% 100% 100% 100%
Mrs Sneha Sail 88% 80% 50% 97% 97% 50% 97% 100% 97% 100% 50% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

33 Ms Jyoti 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 97% 100% 27% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Mis. Bharti 100% 100% 100% - - - - - - 100% 97% 88% 97% 100%
Ms. Muskan 100% 97% 100%
Mis. Priti 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 97% 100% - - -
Ms. Sunita Mohan Isapure
Mis. Rebeca 97% 97% 100% - -
Mrs. Shridevi - - - 100% 100%

37 Mrs. Shabana Tamboli 88% 88% 80% 97% 97% 85% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 88% 100% 100% 100% 97%
38 Mr. Nitin Kakde 88% 88% 70% 88% 97% 100% 100% 50% 97% 100% 97% 88% 97% 97% 100% 97% 100%
39 Mrs. Sadiya Shaikh 80% 80% 97% 97% 88% 97% 100% 50% 97% 100% 50% 50% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100%
40 Mrs Rahiman Bi 88% 88% 97% 97% 80% 97% 100% 100% 50% 97% 80% 90% 100% 100% 100% 100% 50%
41 Mr Vijay Pohal 88% 100% 97% 98% 80% 88% 50% 50% 97% 92% 97% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100%
42 Mrs. Sonali Saitawdekar 88% 97% 97% 97% 88% 97% 97% 100% 50% 50% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97%
43 Mr. Aniket Narkar 97% 97% 97% 82% 80% 97% 50% 97% 50% 100% 50% 97% 50% 50% 100% 100% 100%

PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCE OF HOSPITAL STAFF 2021-2022

32

23

18

35

34

36



44 Mr. Mohd. Sajid Khan 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 97% 97% 97% 50% 97% 97% 97% 100% 100% 97% 100%
Mr. Rohit Tanaji 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% - 94% - - - - -
Mr. Vaibhav Dhanawade - - - - - - - - - - - - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

46 Ms. Masuda Dongarkar 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
47 Mr. Dilip Suryavanshi 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 61% 97% 91% 100% 97% 100% 100% 97% 100%
48 Mr. Riyazuddin Ansari 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 97% 97% 93% 97% 85% 100% 79%
49 Mrs Iffat Mohd. Sumra 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 70% 100% 100% 70% 85% 97% 100% 100% 100% 97%
50 Mr. Danish Bilgi 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 94% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100%
51 Mr. Shafi Shaikh 88% 88% 97% 19% 100% 88% 50% 100% 88% 90% 97% 97% 97% 100% 97% 100% 100%
52 Mr. Anant Mahadik 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 85% 100% 21% 88% 94% 100% 100% 100%
53 Dr. Salaah Qureshi 100% 100% 100% 95% 100% 75% 66% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 80% 100% 100%

Dr. Vishal Yadav On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call
Dr. Rajeev Wadhwa On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call

55 Dr. Shabana Qureshi 10% 12% 3% 24% 15% 12% 12% 12% 12% 27% 24% 27% 15% 24% 25% 30% 24%
56 Dr. Sidharth Yadhav 100% 50% 100% 97% 60% 70% 70% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 91% 100% 100% 100%

Dr. Pravin Shroff On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call
Dr. Shreyas Rao On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call

58 Dr. Shahnawaz Kazi 21% 5% 5% 5% 12% 88% 12% 12% 15% 97% 12% 15% 12% 12% 15% 12% 12%
59 Dr. Suyog Phadke On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call
60 Dr. Saba Aquil 6% - 8% - 24% 80% 24% 24% 27% 24% 27% 27% 24% 25% 30% 24% 12%
61 Dr. Faazil Supariwala 89% 5% 97% 96% 80% 60% 94% 88% 73% 88% 91% 94% 60% 60% 100% 88% 60%
62 Dr. Aijaz Umar 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 91% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
63 Mr. Wasim Raja 97% 97% 97% 85% 97% 80% 97% 97% 92% 100% 100% 100% 97% 97% 97% 97% 80%
64 Hk. Tanzim Kadiri 97% 97% 97% 100% 73% 97% 88% 97% 100% 97% 88% 95% 100% 100% 97% 97% 50%
65 Dr. Shazia Shaikh 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 94% 94% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100%
66 Mrs. Mayuri Sawant 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 76% 97% 94% 100% 91% 100% 100% 100%
67 Mr. Amol Kasar 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 91% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100%
68 Ms. Naseem Khawaja 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 82% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
69 Mrs Sangita Desai 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 55% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
70 Mr. Adam Khan 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 85% 91% 36% 97% 30% 90% 100% 100%
71 Hk Mohd. Farooque Ansari 100% 94% 97% 100% 30% 85% 50% 57% 100% 58% 94% 43% 85% 100% 50% 100% 100%
72 Mr.Nityanand Tripathi 100% 85% 100% 100% 50% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 88% 100% 100%
73 Mr.Ramshankar 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Mis. Priyanka - - - 100% 100% 100% 100% 91% 100% 100% 91% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100%
Saramma Raju 75% 96% 50% 15% - 30% 80% 100% 100% 97% 97% 97% 100% 100% 50% 100% 100%

75 Hk.Niamat Khot 96% 91% 82% 97% 79% 94% 82% 100% 94% 82% 97% 67% 85% 100% 18% 100% 100%
76 Hk. Yasmeen M.Ali - 97% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
77 Ms. Jyoti Choure 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 97% 100% 27% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
78 Hk. Mohd.Rizwan 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 97% 97% 88% 50%
79 Mrs. Sneha Sawant 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 82% 100% 100% 100% 85%
80 Mr. Alok Singh 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 91% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Mr. Prakash Salve 100% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mr.Yash Mestry - - - 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 88% 100% 100% 88% 100%

82 Mr. Janardan Kakade 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 85% 88% 33% 100% 100% 97% 97% 100%
83 Hk. Mohd.Tarique A. 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 98% 97% 92% 50%
84 Mr.Inayat Shaikh 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 50% 50% 97% 67%
85 Mrs. Geeta Chouhan 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 18% 97% 100% 100%
86 Mrs. Shamim Solkar 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 67% 51% 88% 100% 97% 97% 100%
87 Hk. Mushir Ansari 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 91% - - - 40%
88 Ms. Nuzhat Sayyed 100% 100% 100% 25% 27% 25% 30% 27% 24% 27% 27% 30% 15% 21% 30% 30% 27%
89 Ms. Zeba Akhtari 100% 100% 100% 25% 25% 25% 27% 24% 24% 24% 27% 27% 50% 24% 30% 30% 30%

45

54

57

74

81



Mr. Asif 15% 25% 8% 36% 30% 25% 27% 27% 24% - - - - - - - -
Mrs. Kanchan Yadav - - - - - - - - - - 27% 39% 100% 100% 15% 30% 27%

91 Mr. Khandu Bibave 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 79% 100% 94% 97% 100% 100% 100% 94%
Mr. Mukund 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100% 94% 100% 97% 100% 100% 97% 94%
Mr. Dyaneshwar Sawant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

93 Mrs Kailash Roundhal 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 91%
Shyam Kanojia Weekly - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mr. Manoj Kumar Weekly - - - - - - - - - - - - 100% 100% 100% 100%

95 Mr. Kanti Waghela 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 88% 100% 91% 100% 100% 97% 100% 79%
96 Mr.Rustom Ali Ansari 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 91% 100% 91% 100% 100% 97% 97% 100%
97 Subhash Lal 97% 60% 75% 73% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 97% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100%
98 Mr.Sayed Amir 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 21% 97%
99 Mr.Vinod Pandharkame 97% 97% 97% 97% 50% 100% 100% 100% 92% 100% 50% 100% 15% 97% 97% 97% 100%

100 Mr.Dipak Shelke 100% 100% 88% 97% 100% 32% 100% 100% 91% 97% 50% 97% 100% 97% 100% 97% 50%
101 Mr. Shamim Akhtar 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 91% 100% 85% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
102 Mr. Bacchelal 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - - - -
103 Mr.Hari Shankar 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 97% 97% 97% 100% 100% 100% 88% 96%
104 Mr.Sanjay Kumar 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 91% 100% 100% 100% 91% 100% 100% 94%

Mr. Sanjay Rao 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 97% 97% 94% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100%
Mr. Shiv Bihari - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

106 Mr. Ayub 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 91% 94% 76% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100%
Mr. Rajendra Prasad 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 91% 97% 88%
Mr.  Prem Sagar 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Mr. Ganesh - 100% - - 75% - - - 100% 82% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ms. Anjali 100% 100% 94%

109 Mr. Mahesh 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 50% 49% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 91% 97% 97% 97%
110 Mrs. Shabana Badami 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 88% 97% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100%
111 Mr. Altaf 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 73%

No. Name of Staff Jan.22 Feb. 22 Mar.22 Apr.22 May.22 Jun.22 Jul.22 Aug.22 Sept.22 Oct.22 Nov.22 Dec.22 Jan.23 Feb.23 Mar.23 Apr.22 May.22
1 Hk.Qazi Rashid Anwar 100% 100% 100% 15% 50% 94% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 90% 75% 0%
2 Hk.Noor Mohd Patel 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
3 Hk.Qazi Rashid Anwar 100% 100% 100% 15% 50% 94% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 90% 75% 0%
4 Hk.Khan Mohd. Qaiser 85% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
5 Hk. Asfia Tarannum 100% 97% 100% 97% 75% 94% 97% 97% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 95% 75% 0%
6 HK. Yasmeen Mohd Ali 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
7 Hk.Tanzim Kadiri 100% 100% 97% 97% 50% 79% 97% 98% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 90% 95% 75% 0%
8 Hk. Niamat Khot 85% 100% 18% 100% 100% 73% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 95% 100% 100% 95% 0%
9 Hk. Ansari Humaira 100% 85% 100% 100% 100% 43% Leave Leave 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 95% 95% 80% 0%

10 HK.Mohd.Farooque Ansari 85% 100% 50% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 20% 0% 0% 0% - - -
11 Hk. Shadab Jamal 88% 88% 100% 97% 50% 97% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 92% 72% 0%
12 Hk.Ansari Salma Bano 85% 100% 100% 100% 100% 79% 95% Leave Leave Leave 50% 50% 30% 75% 75% 70% 0%
13 Hk.Khan Sumayya 100% 66% 100% 100% 100% 97% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
14 Hk. Faiyazi Daniya 100% 85% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
15 Hk. Asif A Chaudhary 97% 100% 97% 97% 15% 94% 99% 97% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 80% 0%
16 Hk. Shaila Khan - 20% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 98% 100% 100% 100% 80% 0%
17 Hk. Shaikh Shareef 85% 36% 75% 100% 100% 88% 89% 50% 60% 50% 60% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
18 Hk. Sayyed Habib Karim 33% 79% 79% 97% 94% 79% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
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19 Hk. Ziauddin 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 70% 0%
20 Hk. Eijaz Siddique 100% 100% 100% 30% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 95% 100% 0%
21 Hk.Noor Mohd Patel 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
22 Hk. Azim 100% 15% 50% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 95% 100% 95% 100% 100% 0%
23 Hk. Mohiuddin Baig 100% 100% 100% 100% 50% 10% - - - - - - - - - - -
24 Hk. Irshad Ahmed Shaikh                  

    (Joining dt.01.06.2022)
- - - - - 30% 50% 90% 95% 50% 100% 90% 70% 100% 100% 85% 0%

25 Mrs. Sneha Sail 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 60% 100% 100% 95% 100% 0%
26 Mrs. Shabana Tamboli 88% 100% 100% 100% 97% 85% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
27 Ms Sayyed Rubina 88% 100% 100% 100% 100% 91% 10% 100% 100% 7% ML ML ML ML ML 95% 0%
28 Smt.Saramma Raju 100% 100% 50% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 90% SL SL 100% 100% 100% 100% 50% 0%
29 Ms. Nidhi Lakde 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% Leave 100% 100% 100% 90% SL 95% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
30 Ms. Rajshree Tambe 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 75% 100% 91% 90% 100% 100% 75% 0%
31 Mrs. Shamim Mansoori 100% 50% 91% 100% 100% 73% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 95% 100% 100% 100% 0%
32 Ms. Sugra bi Shaikh 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 75% 100% 94% 50% 50% 60% 50% 0%
33 Mrs. Sneha Sail 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 60% 100% 100% 95% 100% 0%
34 Ms Jyoti 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 98% 100% 100% 80% 100% 100% 0%

Ms. Muskan                                      
  (Joining dt 01.05.2022)

- - - - 90% 89% 40% - - - - - - - - - -

Ms. Gayatri Kushte              (Joining 
dt 10.02.2023)

- - - - - - - - - - - - -
70% 100% 0% 0%

Ms. Sunita Mohan Isapure    
(Joining dt 01.06.2022) 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Ms. Mafruza Begum                
(Joining dt 01.04.2023) 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
100% 0%

Mrs. Shridevi 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - - - - - - - - - - -

Ms. Sayyed Gulshan                               
        (Joining Dt.01.11.2022)

- - - - - - - - - - 100% 100% 50% 100% 100% 0% 0%

38 Mrs. Shabana Tamboli 88% 100% 100% 100% 97% 85% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
39 Mr. Nitin Kakde 97% 97% 100% 97% 100% 82% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 80% 0%
40 Mrs. Sadiya Shaikh 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 91% 100% 100% 100% 85% 96% 100% 85% 100% 100% 100% 0%
41 Mrs. Rahiman Bi 100% 100% 100% 100% 50% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 95% 100% 100% 0%
42 Mr. Vijay Pohal 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 90% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 70% 100% 100% 100% 0%
43 Mrs. Sonali Saitawdekar 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
44 Mr. Aniket Narkar 50% 50% 100% 100% 100% 76% 100% 96% 90% 90% Leave Leave 0% 100% 100% 100% 0%
45 Mr. Mohd. Sajid Khan 97% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
46 Mr. Vaibhav Dhanawade 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
47 Ms. Masuda Dongarkar 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 80% 100% 100% 0%
48 Mr. Dilip Suryavanshi 97% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 94% 100% 60% 100% 100% 97% 100% 60% 100% 100% 0%
49 Mr. Riyazuddin Ansari 93% 97% 85% 100% 79% 94% 96% 96% 94% 96% 50% 94% 97% 100% 100% 100% 0%
50 Mrs Iffat Mohd. Sumra 97% 100% 100% 100% 97% 94% 100% 100% Leave Leave ML ML ML ML ML ML 0%
51 Mr. Danish Bilgi 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
52 Mr. Shafi Shaikh 97% 100% 97% 100% 100% 91% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 50% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
53 Mr. Anant Mahadik 88% 94% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 64% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
54 Dr. Salaah Qureshi 100% 100% 80% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%

Dr. Vishal Yadav On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call
Dr. Rajeev Wadhwa On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call

56 Dr. Shabana Qureshi 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
57 Dr. Sidharth Yadhav 100% 91% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
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Dr. Pravin Shroff On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call
Dr. Shreyas Rao On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call

59 Dr. Shahnawaz Kazi 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
60 Dr. Suyog Phadke On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call On Call
61 Dr. Saba Aquil 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 70% 0%
62 Dr. Faazil Supariwala 60% 60% 100% 88% 60% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
63 Dr. Aijaz Umar 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 80% 50% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
64 Mr. Wasim Raja 97% 97% 97% 97% 80% 97% 96% 100% 100% 96% 50% 100% 100% 85% 100% 100% 0%
65 Hk. Tanzim Kadiri 100% 100% 97% 97% 50% 79% 97% 98% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
66 Dr. Shazia Shaikh 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 20% - - - - -
67 Mrs. Mayuri Sawant 100% 91% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 95% 100% 100% 0%
68 Mr. Amol Kasar 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 61% 100% 100% 100% 95% 70% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
69 Ms. Naseem Khawaja 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
70 Mrs Sangita Desai 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 50% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
71 Mr. Adam Khan 97% 30% 90% 100% 100% 46% 94% 100% 99% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
72 Hk Mohd. Farooque Ansari 85% 100% 50% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 20% 0% 0% 0% - - -
73 Mr.Nityanand Tripathi 100% 100% 88% 100% 100% 61% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
74 Mr.Ramshankar 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
75 Smt.Saramma Raju 100% 100% 50% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 90% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 50% 50% 0%
76 Hk.Niamat Khot 85% 100% 18% 100% 100% 73% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
77 Hk. Yasmeen M.Ali 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
78 Ms. Jyoti Choure 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
79 Hk. Mohd.Rizwan 97% 97% 97% 88% 50% 73% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
80 Mrs. Sneha Sawant 82% 100% 100% 100% 85% 97% 100% 95% 50% 90% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
81 Mr. Alok Singh 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 79% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
82 Mr.Yash Mestry 88% 100% 100% 88% 100% 100% 100% 100% 90% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
83 Mr. Janardan Kakade 100% 100% 97% 97% 100% 94% 100% 100% 95% 97% 85% 50% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
84 Hk. Mohd.Tarique A. 97% 98% 97% 92% 50% 76% 97% 97% 97% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
85 Mr.Inayat Shaikh 97% 50% 50% 97% 67% 94% 96% 90% 100% 90% 95% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
86 Mrs. Geeta Chouhan 100% 18% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 90% 100% 0% 100% 100% 0%
87 Mrs. Shamim Solkar 88% 100% 97% 97% 100% 97% 99% 100% 100% 96% 96% 50% 100% 50% 100% 97% 0%
88 Hk. Mushir Ansari 91% 0% 0% 0% 40% 34% 100% 3% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 90% 100% 0%
89 Ms. Nuzhat Sayyed 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
90 Ms. Zeba Akhtari 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%

Mrs. Kanchan Yadav 100% 100% 15% 30% 27% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - - - -

Ms. Afreen Shaikh                             
   (Joining dt 01.02.2023)

- - - - - - - - - - - - -
100% 100% 100% 0%

92 Mr. Khandu Bibave 97% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0% 100% 100% 0%
Mr. Dyaneshwar Sawant 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 100%  - - - - - - - - -

Mr. Mukund                                         
      (Joining dt 15.01.2023)

- - - - - - - - - - - - 50% 100% 100% 100% 0%

Mrs Kailash Roundhal 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - - - -

Mr. Kaluram Jare                                         
             (Joining dt 07.02.2023)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - 90% 100% 100% 0%

95 Mr. Manoj Kumar - 50% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
Mr. Kanti Waghela 100% 100% 97% 100% 79% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - - - -

Mr. Ibrahim                                         
     (Joining dt 01.03.2023)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
100% 100% 0%
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97 Mr.Rustom Ali Ansari 100% 100% 97% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
Subhash Lal 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - - - -

Mr. Shravan Kumar                                         
                 (Joining dt 01.01.2023)

- - - - - - - - - - - -
100% 100% 100% 100% 0%

99 Mr.Sayed Amir 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
100 Mr.Vinod Pandharkame 15% 97% 97% 97% 100% 97% 90% 100% 100% 90% 50% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
101 Mr.Dipak Shelke 100% 97% 100% 97% 50% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
102 Mr. Bacchelal 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
103 Mr.Hari Shankar 100% 100% 100% 88% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
104 Mr.Anand Kumar 100% 91% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
105 Mr. Shiv Bihari 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
106 Mr.  Prem Sagar 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
107 Mr. Rajendra Prasad 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
108 Ms. Anjali Thakur - - 100% 100% 94% 79% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 95% 0%
109 Mr. Mahesh Mahakal 97% 91% 97% 97% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
110 Mrs. Shabana Badami 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 90% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 98% 0%

Mr. Altaf 100% 100% 97% 100% 73% 18% - - - - - - - - - - -
Mr. Ganesh                                  
(Joining dt.01.06.2022)

- - - - - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
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No. Name of Staff 21-Jan 21-Feb 21-Mar 21-Apr 21-May 21-Jun 21-Jul 21-Aug 21-Sep 21-Oct 21-Nov 21-Dec
1 Mrs. Saba Sayyed 50% 97% 89% 50% 88% 100% 97% 100% 88% 97% 97% 97% No.
2 Mr.Khalid Anjum 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 85% 100% - 88% 100% 100% 100% 1
3 Mrs. Husn Bano Diwan 97% 97% 97% 97% 85% 97% 97% 97% 97% 97% 88% 15% 2
4 Mr. Fazal shaikh 70% 97% 100% 97% 50% 70% 100% 88% 100% 100% 97% 97% 3
5 Mr.Murlidhar Tawde 97% 100% 97% 97% 80% 80% 97% 97% 97% 15% 97% 100% 4
6 Miss Rahila Shaikh 100% 97% 100% 97% 50% 100% 88% 9% 21% 85% - 88% 5
7 Mr. Azizurehman M. 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 97% 95% 97% 97% 97% 6
8 Mr. Sheralli Mulani 100% 100% 88% 88% 50% 88% 97% 95% 3% - - 82% 7
9 Mrs. Rajeshree Pawar 100% 100% 97% 75% 88% 100% 97% 100% 85% 97% 97% 88% 8

10 Mrs. Rashmi Rupji 85% 100% 90% 9
11 Mr. Shakeel Tamboli 97% 97% 100% 97% 97% 85% 82% 100% 100% 97% 88% 85% 10
12 Mr. Deenanth Pandey 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 15% 100% 11
13 Mr. Sudhir Shirke 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 12
14 Mrs. Kanchan Yadav - - - - - - - - - - - - 13
15 Mrs Archana Shinde 97% 88% 97% 97% 88% 100% 82% 97% 85% 88% 97% 100% 14
16 Mr.Waseem Shaikh 97% 100% 100% 97% 50% 100% 97% 100% 100% 97% 97% 100% 15
17 Mr. Sarfaraz Ansari 100% 97% 100% 97% 97% 97% 88% 97% 100% 100% 87% 100% 16
18 Mr. Lukman Botke - 100% 100% 100% 35% 97% 97% 97% 100% 97% 97% 97% 17
19 Mr. Inayat Shaikh 97% 97% 97% 97% 97% 88% 100% 100% 100% 50% 100% 100% 18
20 Mrs. Sukaniya Dhende 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 90% 97% 97% 19
21 Smt. Rajeshree Pawar 100% 100% 97% 75% 88% 100% 97% 100% 85% 97% 97% 88% 20
22 Mrs. Abida Bashir 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 97% 100% 97% 21
23 Mrs. Sarita Bandal 90% 90% 91% 22
24 Mr.Naeemuddin  Sayyed 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 97% 23
25 Mr. Satish Adaile 97% 97% 95% 100% 97% 97% 97% 100% 100% 88% 85% 100% 24
26 Mrs. Sneha Sawant 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 88% 100% 88% 100% 25
27 Mr. Rajendra Jadhav 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 26
28 Ms. Pallavi Sonawane 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 90% 100% 100% 94% 94% 27
29 Mr. Mehboob Ansari 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 94% 28
30 Mr. Aftab Shaikh 95% 97% 80% 100% - 97% 80% 85% 97% 50% 88% 50% 29
31 Mr. Pradip  Patil 100% 88% 97% 97% 97% 50% 88% 97% 50% 15% 88% 70% 30
32 Mrs. Sunita Sawant - - - - - - - - - 97% 94% 88% 31
33 Ms. Shenaz Shaikh - - - 100% 100% 70% 100% 80% 100% 70% 88% 82% 32
34 Mrs. Archna Shinde 97% 88% 97% 97% 88% 100% 82% 97% 85% 88% 97% 100% 33
35 Mr. Maruthi Roundhal 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 34
36 Mr. Ramjeet Jaiswar 88% 97% 97% 97% 80% 50% 100% 97% 50% 88% 88% 97% 35
37 Mr.Abdul Basit Momin - - - 39% 97% 88% 85% 85% 100% 97% 85% 97% 36
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PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCE OF COLLEGE NON TEACHING STAFF 2021



Name of Staff Jan.22 Feb. 22 Mar.22 Apr.22 May.22 Jun.22 Jul.22 Aug.22 Sept.22 Oct.22 Nov.22 Dec.22 Jan.23 Feb.23 Mar.23 Apr.22 May.22
Mrs. Saba Sayyed 100% 100% 100% 100% 88% 97% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 96% 50% 100% 100% 70% 0%
Mr.Khalid Anjum 100% 9% 25% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 6% 50% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
Mrs. Husn Bano Diwan 100% 97% 100% 70% 100% 91% 97% 95% 97% 86% 100% 98% 100% 100% 50% 90% 0%
Mr. Fazal shaikh 97% 97% 65% 85% 85% 88% 100% 100% 97% 97% 96% 100% 0% 100% 100% 85% 0%
Mr.Murlidhar Tawde 97% 100% 100% 100% 76% 97% 100% 100% 94% 86% 97% 50% 90% 100% 100% 100% 0%
Mr. Riyazuddin Ansari 93% 97% 85% 100% 79% 94% 96% 96% 94% 96% 50% 94% 95% 95% 100% 100% 0%
Mr. Azizurehman M. 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 90% 10% 100% 100% 100% 100% 70% 0%
Mr. Sheralli Mulani 80% 90% 100% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Mrs. Rajeshree Pawar 100% 80% 100% 100% 85% 88% 98% 100% 100% 96% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
Mrs. Rashmi Rupji 80% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 95% 90% 100% 100% 0%
Mr. Shakeel Tamboli 80% 97% 93% 100% 82% 97% 100% 100% 100% 98% 95% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 0%
Mr. Deenanth Pandey 94% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 95% 0%
Mr. Sudhir Shirke 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 96% 99% 100% 80% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
Mrs. Kanchan Yadav 84% 85% 80% 85% 90% 100% 90% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 90% 100% 100% 0%
Mrs Archana Shinde 66% 97% 65% 97% 94% 100% 100% 97% 74% 96% 100% 97% 100% 100% 95% 100% 0%
Mr.Waseem Shaikh 100% 100% 88% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 95% 100% 0%
Mr. Sarfaraz Ansari 93% 100% 88% 93% 88% 97% 97% 95% 98% 98% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
Mr. Lukman Botke 97% 97% 75% 75% 88% 97% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Mr. Inayat Shaikh 97% 50% 70% 97% 67% 94% 22% 90% 100% 90% 95% 98% 100% 100% 100% 85% 0%
Mrs. Sukaniya Dhende 80% 80% 100% 100% 100% 90% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 85% 100% 100% 0%
Smt. Rajeshree Pawar 100% 80% 100% 100% 85% 88% 98% 100% 100% 96% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
Mrs. Abida Bashir 80% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 98% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
Mrs. Sarita Bandal 94% 85% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 98% 100% 100% 0%
Mr.Naeemuddin  Sayyed 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 20% 99% 99% 90% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
Mr. Satish Adaile 97% 100% 100% 100% 88% 94% 100% 100% 50% 100% 100% 94% 97% 100% 100% 100% 0%
Mrs. Sneha Sawant 82% 100% 100% 100% 85% 97% 100% 95% 50% 90% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
Mr. Rajendra Jadhav 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 80% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
Ms. Pallavi Sonawane 96% 94% 90% 88% 100% 90% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 80% 100% 100% 0%
Mr. Mehboob Ansari 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 6% 100% 100% 100% 40% 50% 96% 70% 85% 100% 100% 0%
Mr. Aftab Shaikh 100% 97% 33% 100% 85% 94% 97% 92% 97% 100% 50% 96% 70% 90% 100% 95% 0%
Mr. Pradip  Patil 100% 100% 88% 100% 85% 91% 97% 97% 84% 90% 97% 97% 100% 95% 100% 100% 0%
Mrs. Sunita Sawant 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 78% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 80% 100% 100% 90% 0%
Ms. Shenaz Shaikh 88% 94% 94% 100% 90% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
Mrs. Archna Shinde 66% 97% 65% 97% 94% 100% 100% 97% 74% 96% 100% 97% 100% 100% 95% 95% 0%
Mr. Maruthi Roundhal 100% 100% 100% 85% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 40% 100% 100% 0%
Mr. Ramjeet Jaiswar 100% 100% 100% 100% 91% 85% 97% 100% 95% 98% 50% 50% 100% 100% 94% 100% 0%
Mr.Abdul Basit Momin 75% 97% 93% 88% 73% 67% 94% 94% 97% 96% 98% 96% 97% 100% 70% 95% 0%

(Percentage of Attendance of Non-Teaching Staff - Jan.2022 to ………………. 2023)
Dr. M.I.J. Tibbia Unani Medical Collge & H.A.R. Kalsekar Tibbia Hospital, Mumbai
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(Percentage of Attendance of Non-Teaching Staff - Jan.2022 to ………………. 2023)
Dr. M.I.J. Tibbia Unani Medical Collge & H.A.R. Kalsekar Tibbia Hospital, Mumbai



No. Name of Staff Jan.22 Feb. 22 Mar.22 Apr.22 May.22 Jun.22 Jul.22 Aug.22 Sept.22 Oct.22 Nov.22 Dec.22 Jan.23 Feb.23 Mar.23 APR.23 May.23
1 Hkm.Khan Mohd. Qaiser 85% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
2 Hkm. Niyamat Khot 85% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
3 Hkm. Mohd. Farooque Ansari 85% 100% 50% 100% 100% 91% 97% 95% 100% 100% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
4 Hkm. Qazi Rashid Anwar 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 94% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 85% 100% 0%
5 Hkm. Asfiya Tarannum 100% 97% 100% 97% 75% 94% 97% 97% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
6 Hkm. Mohd. Tarique Ahsan 97% 98% 97% 92% 100% 76% 97% 97% 97% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
7 Hkm. Tanzim Kadiri 100% 100% 99% 97% 100% 79% 97% 98% 100% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
8 Hkm. Mohd. Rizwan 97% 97% 75% 88% 100% 73% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
9 Hkm. Shadab Jamal Anwar 88% 88% 100% 97% 100% 97% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
10 Hkm. Maaz Ahmad 97% 25% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
11 Hkm. Abdul Mobeen Khan 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
12 Hkm. Shahid Akbar Ansari 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
13 Hkm. Ismail Zabeehullah 100% 100% 100% 80% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 90% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
14 Hkm. Shaikh Imran Salin 100% 85% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 96% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%

15 Hkm. Humaira Abdul Hameed Ansari 100% 85% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%

16 Hkm. Faiyazi Daniya Abdul Waheed 100% 95% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%

17 Hkm. Ziauddin 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
18 Hkm.Niyazi Usmani 100% 100% 97% 92% 50% 82% 80% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
19 Hkm. Faizan-e-Elahi 100% 88% 97% 97% 50% 88% 97% 97% 100% 100% 100% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
20 Hkm. Yasmin Mohd. Ali 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
21 Hkm. Asif Ali Chaudhary 97% 100% 97% 97% 15% 94% 99% 97% 100% 100% 100% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
22 Hkm. Danish Mohd. Zuber 50% 50% 50% 50% 50% 80% 98% 50% 50% 50% 100% 50% 40% 50% 100% 100% 0%
23 Hkm. Fatima Aijaz Ahmed 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
24 Hkm.  Mushir Ansari 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
25 Hkm. Waliullah Shaikh 0% 10% 15% 30% 50% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
26 Hkm. Baig Ruqaiya .. 100% 100% 100% 50% 100% 100% 100% 50% 100% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
27 Hkm. Sayyed Habib Karim 40% 40% 85% 91% 94% 73% 100% 100% 80% 100% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
28 Hkm. Shaheen Khan 100% 75% 90% 80% 100% 70% 100% 50% 100% 50% 50% 100% 60% 50% 50% 50% 0%
29 Hkm. Khan Ishrat Jahan 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 50% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
30 Hkm. Sumayya Abdul Razzak Khan 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
31 Hkm. Ansari Salma Bano 85% 85% 100% 100% 100% 79% 100% 20% 50% 50% 50% 50% 50% 50% 50% 50% 0%
32 Hkm.  Shaikh Mohd. Shareef 85% 85% 75% 100% 100% 88% 89% 60% 100% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
33 Hkm. Farooqui  Asim Mouziz 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 88% 80% 50% 50% 50% 50% 50% 50% 50% 50% 50% 0%

34
Hkm. Khan Shaila Khatoon Shakil 
Ahmed

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%

35 Hkm. Yezam Aktar Jiyyul Mustafa .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 0%
36 Hkm. Wazeef Akhtar Momin .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 20% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
37 Hkm. Sayyed Habib Karim 40% 40% 85% 91% 94% 73% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%
38 Mrs. Salma K. Alam 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 80% 100% 90% 100% 100% 100% 90% 100% 100% 0%
39 Mrs. Sayed Sadaf Naaz 100% 100% 50% 50% 100% 85% 100% 50% 100% 50% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0%

Dr. M.I.J. Tibbia Unani Medical Collge & H.A.R. Kalsekar Tibbia Hospital, Mumbai
(Percentage of Attendance of Teaching Staff - Jan.2022 to ………………. 2023)


	Hospital 22-23
	College 22-23
	Teacher 22-23

